expense | monthly tracking report

crammant . Davies, Christine
posiian | Direclor, Learning
wvel | Director

Calgary Board

renarieyy perog | May 1 to June 30, 2018 Of Ed{j{atlon
fropa | August-15-186
Description Date Details andfor Rationale Amount {CDONS} Gategory Expense Type

(mm/ddfyyyy) -

Bell Mobility 0511772016 |Monthly Service Plan $58.98]oiher disclosed felecom/cell phone

Imperial Parking 06/16/2018 {Parking in Calgary - Sheldon Kennedy $10.50]other disclosed BUS general

Bell Mobility 06/17/2018 [Monthly Service Plan $66.85 | cther disclosed telecom/cell phene

Indigo parking 06/23/2018 |Parking in Calgary - Sheldon Kennedy $13.85|other disclosed BUS general
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Mobilitg

Bill Date: May 17, 2016
CHRISTINE DAVIES

Learning Services

CURRENT CHARGES :

Monthly charges bifed to Jun 16, 20186

Corp Smattshare Unitd 55 BES Plan 36M
less 14.55% Promotional Discount

Includles; 3 Way Calling
Calt Waiting
Alberia Government 911 fee
Call Forwarding
less 100.00% Promotional Discount

Message Centre

1GB Shared Data - BlackBerry

Corporate Data Flex Zone 1

Corporate Data Flex Zone 2

Comorate Data Flex Zone 3

Call Display

Corporate Data Flex USA

Corporate Text Flex Zonel

Corparate Text Flex Zone?

Corporale Text Flex Zoned

Corporate Voice Flex Zong?

Corporate Voice Hex Zong?

Corporaie Voice Flex Zoned

Etelesaly

Member to Member Local Calling

Messaging Pack Uhlimited

Includes: Ficture Messaging

Image Messaging
Incl. Messages

Mext Bill Date: June 17, 2016

Unlimited Incoming Messagas

Unlimited Canadian LD
less 100.00% Promotional Discount

Unlimited {ocal Talking
U.S. Travet -Calling $0.20/min
Travel US Text Saver
less 100.00% Promotional Biscount

Other charges and credits
Corporate Text Hex Zonel
Corporate Data Flex Zong 1

R LA R E R H B g o e

$10.00
.09

$10.00
1000

May G to May 16
May G to May 16

47.00

0.44

0.00

.00
5.00
0.00
0.80
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
.00
1.25
0.60
0.00

0.00

0.00
.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

13930f 1785

FOR YOUR INFORMATION...
Discount Sumimary

Total discounts $31.00
Total this month $31.00
Usage Summary. _min:sec
Weekday 707:00
Weekend 144:00
Weeknight 42:00
Total time used 393:00
Event Sumimary

Total Events 2748
Total this month $0.00
Packet Plan Usage Summary

Total- megahytes 425.7987
Total this month $0.00
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Bill Date: May 17, 2016

Next Bill Date; June 17, 2016

CHRISTIME DAVIES
CURRENT CHARGES
Usage and long distance
Directory Assistance 1 calt 2.49
168 Shared Data - BlackBeny Data Usage
&05.00/MB 4257987 MB 0.00
Unlimited Local Talking Unfimited Usage
@3.00/minute B93:00 min:sec N.00

Frea Bell Message 20 svents D.08
Text message 18 events 0.00
Directory 411 msg 1 avent 0.00
Picture/Nideo messaging 8 events 0.00
Comporate Text Flex Zone1 Unlimited ncoming Messages

494 syents 0,00
Trvl Zonet 200 Text Msg 30day Unlimited Incoming Messages

859 events 0.00
Messaging Pack Unlimited Incl. Messages

1345 events 4.00
Taxes
GST 2.80
Total current charges $58.98

#t LR AT AT 2 {FT ¥ #0001 17458

13940t

1785
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1L Mobility

Bill Date: June 17, 2016
CHRISTINE DAVIES

CURRENT CHARGES

Monthly chavges billed to Juf 16, 2016

Corp Smartshare Unitd 55 BES Plan 36M
fess 14.55% Promational Discount

Includes: 3 Way Calling
Call Waiting
Alberta Government 911 fee
Call Forwarding
less 100.00% Promotional Discount

Message Centre

1GB Shared Data - BlackBermry

Corporate Data Flex Zone 1

Corporata Data Flex Zone 2

Corporate Dala Flex Zone 3

Call Display

Corporate Data Flex USA

Corporate Text Flex Zonet

Carporate Text Hex Zone2

Cormporate Text Flex Zoned

Corporate Veice Flex Zone!

Corporate Voice Flax Zone?

Corporate Voice Flex Zone3

Etelesoly

Member to Member Local Calling

Massaging Pack Unlimited

Inchudes: Picture Messaging

Image Messaging
Incl. Messages
Unlimited Incoming Messages

Unlimited Canadian LD

less 100.00% Prornotional Biscount

Unlimited Local Talking
U.S. Travel -Calling $0.20/min
Travel UUS Text Saver
less 100.00% Promotional Discouit

Other charges and credits
{Ona Time Billing Adjustment

A FRCHI#RA P LDG & #0012 33w

1394af 1792

Next Bili Date: July 17, 2016

$55.00
4800

$3.00
-3.00

$10.00
-10.00

$10.00
10,00

47.00

0.44

0.00

0.60
5.00
0.00
8.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
.00
0.00
0.00
1.2%
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

.15

FOR YOUR INFORMATION...

Discount Summary

Total discounts £31.00
Total this month $31.00
Usage Summary tin: sec
Weekday 878:00
Weekend 104,00
Weeknight 10:00
Total time used 950:00
Event Summary

Total Events 3263
Total this menth £0.00
Packet Plan Usage Summary

Total megabytes 404.5780F
Total this month £0.00
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Bill Date: June 17, 2016

Mext Bill Date: July 17, 2016

CHRISTINE DAVIES
CURRENT CHARGES
Usage and long distance
Directory Assistance 4 calls 5.86
1GB Shared Data - BlackBerry Data {sage

@$.00MVB 4045780 MB .00
Unlimited Local Talking Unlimited Usage

@@35.00/minute 890:00 minsec 0.00
Free Belt Message 94 events 0.00
Text message b3 events 0.00
Directory 411 msg 3 events 0.00
Free SMS Message 2 avents 0.00
PictureAideo messaging 34 events .00
Carperate Text Flex Zonet Unlimited Incoming Messages

1448 avents 000
Messaging Pack Unlimited Incl. Messages
1629 events 0.00

Taxes
GST 315
Total cusrent charges $66.65
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